Quickdrain Co.  |  2597 W 64th Ave, Denver, CO 80221  |  800.203.1155  |  Oatey.com/Quickdrain
Quickdrain Co. is part of the Oatey family of companies
Job Name 				     Item #
Location
Engineer 			    Contractor
PO # 			    Tag
Representative
PVC2430D15, PVC2430D20,

SLPAN32 SLDSF32 2 -
SLPAN40 SLDSF40 2 1
SLPAN48 SLDSF48 3 -
SLPAN56 SLDSF56 3 1
SLPAN64 SLDSF64 4 -
SLPAN72 SLDSF72 4 1
Quickdrain Co.  |  2597 W 64th Ave, Denver, CO 80221  |  800.203.1155  |  Oatey.com/Quickdrain
Quickdrain Co. is part of the Oatey family of companies
SLPAN32, SLPAN40, SLPAN48,
SLPAN56, SLPAN64, SLPAN72
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
MODEL A B
SLQS1652 16" 16.875"
SLQS852 8" -
MODEL A
SLDSF32 32"
SLDSF40 40"
SLDSF48 48"
SLDSF56 56"
SLDSF64 64"
SLDSF72 72"
 60"
60"
 3"
 2.5"

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DESCRIPTION
•	 18 Gauge 304 Stainless Steel
•	 Cover is removable
•	 Available in twelve different standard lengths or custom length
•	 Cover can be cut on site to fit exact finish opening
•	 Spacers are required to hold the Cover to the Drain Body
•	 Standard finish is brushed stainless steel
•	 Available in Brushed or Polished Stainless Steel
NOTES:
•	 QuickDrain recommends the Cover extend the entire length of shower
pan. (wall to wall or wall to curb)
•	 Do not grout in Cover. The Cover must remain removable for maintenance.
12/18
ITEM NUMBER A-LENGTH
LINES18 18"
LINES32 32"
LINES40 40"
LINES48 48"
LINES56 56"
LINES64 64"
LINES72 72"
LINES18-P 18"
LINES32-P 32"
LINES40-P 40"
LINES48-P 48"
LINES56-P 56"
LINES64-P 64"
LINES72-P 72"
DRAIN ASSEMBLY
Quickdrain Co.  |  2597 W 64th Ave, Denver, CO 80221  |  800.203.1155  |  Oatey.com/Quickdrain
Quickdrain Co. is part of the Oatey family of companies
Job Name 				     Item #